VISM - Shimla Airport

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Communication

Shimla Airport Twr
Shimla Airport Twr
Shimla Airport Twr
Shimla Airport Twr

Nearby beacons

code identifier

SLA SHIMLA VOR/DME

CG CHANDIGARH NDB
CHG CHANDIGARH VOR/DME

BNR BHUNTAR NDB

Disclaimer

Himachal Pradesh

India
VI

5071ft (1546m)

GMT +5.5

31.08167, 77.06750

land
VISM
SLV
n/a

1246m (4088ft)

142° ] 322°
22m (72ft)

asphalt

61m (200ft) / Om (Oft)
Om (Oft) / 57m (187ft)

118.350
118.350
118.350
118.350

dist
0.3

27.7
28.5
48.2

bearing
316.8°
212.9°
216.9°
5.9°

frequency
114.10
228

116.50

334
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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