VISM - Shimla Airport

Airport details

State Himachal Pradesh

Country India Region VI

Elevation 5071ft (1546m) Timezone GMT +5.5

Coordinates 31.08167, 77.06750

Type land ICAO code VISM IATA code SLV FAA code n/a

Runway info

Runway 14 / 32

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{length} & 1246\text{m (4088ft)} \\ \text{bearing} & 142^{\circ} \, / \, 322^{\circ} \\ \text{width} & 22\text{m (72ft)} \\ \text{surface} & \text{asphalt} \end{array}$

displacement threshold 61m (200ft) / 0m (0ft) blast zone 0m (0ft) / 57m (187ft)

Communication

118.350
118.350
118.350
118.350

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
SLA	SHIMLA VOR/DME	0.3	316.8°	114.10
CG	CHANDIGARH NDB	27.7	212.9°	228
CHG	CHANDIGARH VOR/DME	28.5	216.9°	116.50
BNR	BHUNTAR NDB	48.2	5.9°	334

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only